
Date Period
Grass Electric Pitch - 

(Tent & Touring)

Fully-Serviced 

Hardstanding Pitch
Extra Adult Extra Child (3-14)

Friday 1st January -                    

Sunday 28th March
£10.00 £22.00 £6.00 £4.00

Monday 29th March -                         

Sunday 18th April
£11.50 £25.00 £7.50 £4.50

Monday 19th April -                            

Thursday 27th May
£11.00 £24.00 £7.00 £4.00

Friday 28th May -                     

Sunday 6th June
£12.00 £26.00 £8.00 £4.50

Monday 7th June  -                 

Friday 16th July
£11.50 £25.00 £7.50 £4.00

Saturday 17th July -                                     

Friday 23th July
£12.50 £27.00 £8.50 £4.50

Saturday 24th July -                               

Friday 27th August
£15.50 £33.00 £11.50 £7.00

Saturday 28th August -                    

Monday 30th August
£12.50 £27.00 £8.50 £4.50

Tuesday 31st August -                                    

Thursday 30th September
£11.50 £25.00 £7.50 £3.50

Friday 1st October -                                          

Moday 20th December
£10.50 £23.00 £6.50 £3.50

Tuesday 21st December -                                    

Wednesday 5th January 
£10.50 £23.00 £6.50 £3.50

per night

per night

1st Section -  Gravel - 
Caravan/Motorhome

2nd Section  -  Grass  -  Awning

All 3 sections are 9m long and 3m wide.

Grass Touring/Tent Pitches All pitch costs inlcude electric hookup. Prices are based on 1 Adult and Electric.

Please speak with a member of staff for further information regarding pitch sizes.

Minimum stay of 3 nights - except from Summer Season which is Saturday to Saturday bookings only (see above)

Child prices are charged for children aged from 3 up to, and including, 14 years old.

Infants aged 2 and under, are free of charge.

One awning is permitted per pitch. For extra pup tents and/or gazebos, please speak to a member of staff.

£3.00Dog

We are a dog friendly site, but we have a limit of no more than 2 dogs per pitch.

One car is allowed on your pitch, if you have an extra car this must be parked in the overflow car park. Max 2 per pitch.

Extra Car £3.00

Fully-Serviced Hard Standing Pitches
These pitches include Electric, Water and Waste. Prices based on minimum 2 adults.                                        

3rd Section  -  Gravel  -  Car Parking

                                              Perran Quay Holiday Park - Tent & Touring Prices 2021

Please note, that from Saturday 17th July until Saturday 28th August, we operate a Saturday to Saturday booking 

policy, with a minimum stay of 7 nights.

PRICES PER NIGHT

Email: perran-quay@outlook.comTelephone: 01872 572561




